For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • www.walkeremd.com • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
The N-Tron® 106FX2 is a low cost, unmanaged six port
Industrial Ethernet Switch. It is housed in a hardened,
metal, DIN-Rail enclosure, and is designed for use in
industrial data acquisition, control, and Ethernet I/O
applications.
PRODUCT FEATURES

For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • www.walkeremd.com • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800
  Ordering Information
 106FX2-XX  100BaseFX multimode fi ber
 106FX2-XX-MDR 100BaseFX multimode fi ber with Metal DIN Rail Mount (MDR) option*
 106FXE2-XX-YY 100BaseFX singlemode fi ber
 106FXE2-XX-YY-MDR 100BaseFX singlemode fi ber with Metal DIN Rail Mount (MDR) option*
 NTPS-24-1.3  DIN-Rail Power Supply 24V@1.3 Amp
 1000-PM  Panel Mount Opton**
 Where "XX" is:  ST for ST style fi ber connector, SC for SC style fi ber connector
 Where "YY" is:  15 for 15km max. fi ber segment length